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NVNT n

 

 

Power Spec

ode Frequen

a 57

a 57

a 58

a 57

a 57

a 58

c20 57

c20 57

c20 57

c20 57

c20 58

c20 58

c40 57

c40 57

c40 57

c40 57

c80 57

c80 57

n20 57

n20 57

n20 57

n20 57

n20 58

n20 58

n40 57

n40 57

n40 57

n40 57

  

ctral Density

ncy (MHz) Ant

745 A

785 A

825 A

745 A

785 A

825 A

745 A

745 A

785 A

785 A

825 A

825 A

755 A

755 A

795 A

795 A

775 A

775 A

745 A

745 A

785 A

785 A

825 A

825 A

755 A

755 A

795 A

795 A

 

            

P

y Level 

tenna Max PS

Ant1 3

Ant1 4

Ant1 3

Ant2 7

Ant2 7

Ant2 7

Ant1 2

Ant2 5

Ant1 2

Ant2 5

Ant1 1

Ant2 5

Ant1 0

Ant2 3

Ant1 -0

Ant2 2

Ant1 -11

Ant2 -7

Ant1 1

Ant2 5

Ant1 2

Ant2 5

Ant1 1

Ant2 6

Ant1 -0

Ant2 2

Ant1 -0

Ant2 2

            

Page 328 of 37

SD (dBm) To

.709 

.529 

.935 

.558 

.431 

.627 

2.23 

.574 

.587 

5.55 

.884 

.601 

.209 

.198 

0.679 

.969 

1.152 

7.605 

.644 

.322 

.978 

.832 

.187 

.541 

0.423 

.769 

0.63 

2.85 

            

77 

tal PSD (dBm) 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

7.227 

7.327 

7.139 

4.966 

4.528 

-6.016 

6.872 

7.646 

7.652 

4.470 

4.460 

      Repor

Limit (dBm) 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

rt: S20121001

Verdict 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

1303004 



              

P

PSD N

PSD N

PSD N
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NVNT a 5745MH

NVNT a 5785MH

NVNT a 5825MH

            

77 

Hz Ant1 

Hz Ant1 

Hz Ant1 

      Reporrt: S20121001
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P

PSD N

PSD N
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NVNT a 5745MH

NVNT a 5785MH

            

77 

Hz Ant1 

Hz Ant1 

      Reporrt: S20121001
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